
Bristol City Council Lord Mayor’s Diary 
for weeks beginning 12 September 2022  

Please note that the Lord Mayor’s diary is subject to change at short notice. 
 
Monday 12 September   
 

• Conversation with J Press – Guild of Guardians 
 

Tuesday 13 September   
 

• Meeting with Cllr Asher Craig 
• Civic Evensong 

 
Wednesday 14 September   
 
No engagements 
 
Thursday 15 September   
 
No engagements 
 
Friday 16 September   
 

• Bristol Ribbon Walk organised by Terrence Higgins Trust 
• Dr Roy Hackett MBE Wake 

 
Saturday 17 September   
 
No engagements 

 
Sunday 18 September   
 

• From Bristol with Love for Ukraine 
• National Moment of Reflection to mourn the passing of Her Majesty 

Queen Elizabeth II 
 

Monday 19 September   
 
No engagements 
 
Tuesday 20 September   
 

• Summer Reading Challenge - Libraries prize-giving 
• Bristol Irish Society – W.E Irish Culture Festival Launch. 

 
 



Wednesday 21 September   
 

• Conversation with Headtacher Bristol Cathedral  
• Conversation with S Saha - Friend of Community Development Society 
• Circus Montini Gala Performance 

 
 

Thursday 22 September   
 

• Citizenship Ceremony 
• Hannah More Bristolian Film Screening 

 
Friday 23 September   
 

• Welcome Fair – University of Bristol Students' Union 
 

Saturday 24 September   
 
No engagements 
 
Sunday 25 September   
 

• Bristol Great Run 
• Remembrance event for Raja Ram Mohan Roy 
• Chandos Road Festival 
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